

PIZZAS

GARLIC	12.5
BOLTERS PIZZA	14.5
FAVOURITES	22.9

GARLIC PIZZA

Béchamel sauce, confit garlic, mozzarella (V)

BOLTERS PIZZA

Napoli, fresh tomato, oregano, mozzarella (V)

FAVOURITES

PEPPERONI

Napoli, mozzarella, pepperoni

PRAWN & BACON

Napoli, prawns, bacon, parmesan, green onion, chilli, mozzarella

SUPREME

Napoli, salami, capsicum, olives, onion, tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

SPICY SICILIAN

Napoli, hot salami, pepperoni, capsicum, red onion, anchovies, chilli, mozzarella

CHICKEN SUPREME

Napoli, chicken, capsicum, olives, onion, tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

HAWAIIAN

Napoli, ham, pineapple, mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ base, chicken, caramelised onion, mushroom, mozzarella, bacon

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN

Béchamel sauce, chicken, capsicum, red onion, mozzarella, honey mustard mayo, chives

15% public holiday surcharge applies on all public holidays

Our menus contain many food allergens and intolerances. All food items are prepared in the same kitchen, handling ingredients made from wheat, cereals containing gluten, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, crustaceans, fish, sesame seeds, eggs, soybeans and lupins. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate individual guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee our food will be 100% allergen free. Selected dishes can be prepared without the addition of wheat, gluten or dairy, however, we cannot guarantee traces will not remain. Please do not hesitate to alert our staff with any specific dietary requirements.

CAPRICCIOSA

Napoli, ham, mushrooms, olives, red onion, anchovies, mozzarella

CHICKEN CARBONARA

Béchamel sauce, confit garlic, chicken, bacon, parmesan, mozzarella, black pepper, chives

MEAT LOVERS

BBQ base, ham, salami, braised beef, bacon, pepperoni, mozzarella

TEXAS BBQ BEEF

BBQ sauce, brisket, capsicum, red onion, bourbon glaze, jalapeño mayo

GREEK LAMB

Napoli, slow-cooked lamb, capsicum, mozzarella, yoghurt, oregano

VEGGIE PATCH

Napoli, spinach, capsicum, red onion, cherry tomato, mushrooms, feta, mozzarella (V)

AUSSIE

Napoli, ham, bacon, egg, mozzarella

Additions - Veg 2.00 / Cheese 2.50
Meat 4.00 / Prawns 6.00 / Half/Half 4.50
GF Base 4.50 / Vegan Cheese 3.50



PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

(V) vegetarian (LG) low gluten (LGA) low gluten available
(DF) dairy free (DFA) dairy free available (NUTS) contains nuts

bolters
Pizzeria • Bar